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Description:
The Classic Rain Coat offers outstanding waterproof protection. Its longer length gives added coverage for the wearer. Features include
generous pockets, a packaway hood with eyelets and a back vent for ventilation.

Features:
• Lightweight, waterproof fabric with taped seams prevents water penetration
• Vented back yoke and eyelets for added breathability and comfort
• Inner elasticated cuff
• Front zip opening for easy access
• Pack away hood for added functionality
• Generous fit for wearer comfort
• Extremely water resistant fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface
• Taped seams to provide additional protection
• 2 pockets for secure storage
• REACH compliant PVC coating
• 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

Composition and density: 100% Polyester, PVC Coated - 210 g.

Available colors and sizes:
Black: S - 4XL Yellow: S - 3XL Green: S - 3XL Navy: S - 4XL
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CLOTHING

EN 343
CLASS 3:1X
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Wash care:

EN 343 - Class 3:1X (WP 5,000mm)
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40º

Size chart:

Sizes (cm)

Chest

Hem

Sleeve length

Neck contour

A

B

C

D

S

110

110

82

53.4

M

118

118

83

54.7

L

126

126

84

56

XL

138

138

85

57.3

3XL

154

154

87

59.9

XXL

146

146

86

58.6

4XL

162

162

88

61.2
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